39
ROM-3620
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
NXP i.MX8X Cortex-A35
RTX v2.1 核心模块
	� 搭载基于2-4 x Arm Cortex-A35内核的 NXP i.MX 8X处理器

40更多产品详情，欢迎拨打研华嵌入式服务专线： 400-001-9088
ROM-3620
订货信息
Part No. Memory LANUART USB PCIe SD CANbus I2
Host C SPI Size
ROM-3620CE-OEA2E
Flash
Memory
2GB 16GB 4 2
USB
OTG
2 1 1 1 2 5 2
Power
input
68 x 68 x 7 mm 5V-24V
Operating
Temperature
0 ~ 60 °C
ROM-3620WE-OEA2E 2GB 16GB 4 2 2 1 1 1 2 5 2 68 x 68 x 7 mm 5V-24V -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-3620CU-OEA2E 2GB 16GB 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 5 2 68 x 68 x 7 mm 5V-24V 0 ~ 60 °C
CPU
i.MX8X
DualXPlus
1.2GHz
i.MX8X
DualXPlus
1.2GHz
i.MX8X
QuadXPlus
1.2GHz
i.MX8X
QuadXPlus ROM-3620WU-OEA2E
1.2GHz
2GB 16GB 1 1 3
Display
2 x single channel
LVDS or 2 x 4-lane
MIPI DSI
2 x single channel
LVDS or 2 x 4-lane
MIPI DSI
2 x single channel
LVDS or 2 x 4-lane
MIPI DSI
2 x single channel
LVDS or 2 x 4-lane 1
MIPI DSI
1 1 2 5 2 68 x 68 x 7 mm 5V-24V -40 ~ 85 °C
开发底板
Part No. Description
ROM-DB3900-SWA2E Development board for RTX2.1module
可选配件
Part No. Description
ADAPTER 100-240V 36W 12V 3A
Power cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
Power cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
Power cord 3P PSE 183cm
Power cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm
SQ Flash SD card UHS-I MLC 16GB (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQ Flash SD card UHS-I MLC 16GB (-40 ~ 85 °C)
WiFi 802.11ac/abgn 2T2R and BT4.2
Dipole Ant.SMA/M-R 2.4/5G 2.5/4dBi BLK 109mm
Antenna cable, SMA (M) to MHF4, 300mm
LTE 4G,3G WCDMA/DC-HSPA+, 2G module, MPCI-L280H
Antenna AN0727-64SP6BSM
96PSA-A36W12R1-3